4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

023 |RO 24
024 |RO 24
025 |RO 24
026 |RO 24
027 |RO 24
028 |RO 24
029 |RO 24
030 |RO 24
031 |RO 24
032 |RO 24
033 |RO 24
034 |RO 24
035 |RO 24
036 |RO 24
037 |RO 24

32485

01.Concurs

fil: 755167

45° 17" 48.

: 13.
ei : 13.
e . 13.
ati: 37

OO
OO
NN N
OO
NN N
[G2RG2 0@

0758130F
0847140F
0846624F
0846619F
1238261M
0847122F
0411366F
0011084F
0758120F
0411365F
0112498F
0112499F
1238255F
0846631F
1238273F
0846618F
0021574F
0847119F
0112392F
0112481F
0112488F
0411352F
1238264F
0011090M
0112487M
0411354M
1238259M
0112465M
0411364M
0112490M
0112476M
1238278M
0408960M
1238258M
0408954M
1238254M
0112468M

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING M1

- BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Benzing 48903832 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Columbofil

Longitudine
:13 GPS
:13 40
:13 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB134C99 | 13.06 19:
|DB134C61 | 13.06 19:
|DB134C8E | 13.06 19:
|DB134C9C | 13.06 19:
| DA2D7D98 | 13.06 19:
|DB13285E | 13.06 19:
|DB134C9D | 13.06 19:
|DB134CAD | 13.06 19:
|DB132809 | 13.06 19:
|DB134C70 | 13.06 19:
|DB134C76 | 13.06 19:
|DB134C63 | 13.06 19:
|DB134C6B | 13.06 19:
|DB134CO9E | 13.06 19:
|DB134CB1 | 13.06 19:
|DB134C73 | 13.06 19:
|DB134C86 | 13.06 19:
|DB134CAO0 | 13.06 19:
|DB134C67 | 13.06 19:
|DB134C84 | 13.06 19:
|DB134C6E | 13.06 19:
|DB134C8C | 13.06 19:
|DB134C87 | 13.06 19:
|DA17161B | 13.06 19:
| DA2D7B88 | 13.06 19:
|DA148668 | 13.06 19:
| DA3D4C17 | 13.06 19:
|DA1486E3 | 13.06 19:
|DA1715DB | 13.06 19:
| DA2D7E07 | 13.06 19:
|DA1IF71A0 | 13.06 19:
|DA1714Co6 | 13.06 19:
|DB134C5D | 13.06 19:
|DA149257 | 13.06 19:
|DA1715D3 | 13.06 19:
|DA148558 | 13.06 19:
|DA129075 | 13.06 19:

pALD 13,06,2025 18350

FILE ON
| SERVER

Craciun Marian
27° 58" 44.68' E

Serie ceas: 106379
Autorizare: 80001F28
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